
  
 
    

*Consuming raw and undercooked foods may 
increase 
   your risk of foodborne illness 

 
G luten Free Sliced Bread Available $2.50 
 Please Alert Your Server About Any Food     

 Allergies You Have* 

    Diner Favorites 

Served with Country Potatoes or Hash Browns  
Choice of Pancake, Toast or (Scone $2.75) 

 Sub. Tomato Slices or Fruit Cup for Potatoes $1.50 
 

Hwy. 150 Steak & Eggs                       $20.75 
 8 oz. Flat Iron (Cooked to Temp.) Two Eggs* 
  

Kings Peak Chicken Fried Steak                   $15.75               
Fried Steak, Country Gravy, Two Eggs* 
 

Haystack Giant Ham Steak                    $18.25 
 Approx. 20oz. Ham Steak, Two Eggs* Any Style  
 

Standard Diner                                $11.75 
Two Eggs* Any Style, Choice of Meat 

 

Slate Creek Corned Beef Skillet                   $14.75 
  Corned Beef, Peppers, Onions, Cheese 
  Hash Browns, Two Eggs* 
 

Mary Ellen’s Omelet           $12.50 
Two Eggs* with Ham, Onion, Salsa, Jack & Cheddar 
 

Jamie’s Greek Omelet           $12.50 
Two Eggs*, Spinach, Tomato, Feta, Kalamata Olives 
 

Name Your Omelet  
  Choose: Two Eggs* or Two Egg* Whites $8.00 
                  Three Eggs* or Three Egg* Whites $9.50 
  Add $1.00: Ham, Bacon, Sausage, Bell Peppers, Jalapeño, 

  Onions, Tomatoes, Salsa, Salsa Verde, 
  Kalamata Olives, Green Chili, Mushrooms, Spinach  

  Add $1.50: Cheddar, Swiss, Pepper Jack, American 
                 Feta, Blue Cheese, Avocado, Smoked Salmon 
 

Eggs and Such… 

Served with Country Potatoes or Hash Browns 
Sub. Tomato Slices or Fruit Cup $1.50 

Trial Lake Biscuits & Gravy         $11.25 Half $7.25 
Two Buttermilk Biscuits with Sausage and Bacon Gravy 

  Add Two Fried Eggs* $2.75 
 

Brittany’s Breakfast Wrap           $12.25 
Bacon, Eggs, Pepper Jack, Avocado, 
Tomato, Side of Salsa Verde 

 

Bald Mountain Bagel Sandwich                   $13.75 
 Bacon, Eggs* over-hard, Pepper Jack Cheese, 
 Tomato and Avocado on Toasted Bagel  
 

Eggs Benedicts~          
  English Muffins, Poached Eggs* with Hollandaise Sauce 
  Classic with Canadian Bacon                 $13.25 
  Betty’s Way with Avocado    $13.75 
  Florentine with Tomato & Spinach  $12.75 
  Loaded with All the Above   $15.75 
  Smoked Salmon                                                        $15.25 
  Loaded with Smoked Salmon (No Ham)           $16.50                          
~May not be available after 11 AM 
 

Cam’s Breakfast Sliders        $13.25/ Single $7.50 
English Muffin, Hard Egg, Bacon and American  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

On the Sweet side and More… 
Choc. Chips or Blueberries $2.25  

Real Maple Syrup or Raspberry Syrup $2.50 
  

Mirror Lake Cakes                           $9.75  
  Three Buttermilk Pancakes with Bacon 
   

Lumberjacks French Toast       $11.25  
  Sourdough French Toast with Sausage Links 
          

The K-Town Waffle                                         $9.75 
  Belgium Style Waffle with Bacon 
  

The Samak                        $10.75 
Two Eggs*, Choice of Meat, Two Buttermilk Pancakes 
 

Amanda’s Monster Burrito                        $15.75 
  Scrambled Eggs* with Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes, 
  Sausage, Green Chili, Country Potato, Jack & Cheddar  
  Topped with Salsa Verde and Cilantro Lime Crème 
 

Know B.S. (Bob’s Skillet)                           $13.75 
  Hash Browns with Peppers, Onions, and Sausage topped 
  with Jack & Cheddar Cheese, Two Eggs* and Toast  

 

D’s Huevos Rancheros                                $13.75 
Corn Tortilla, Black Beans, Eggs, Salsa Verde, Avocado, 
Cilantro Lime Crème, Feta with Hash Browns or  
Country Potato 
 

New Lane Avocado Toast       $12.75 
  Avocados and Tomatoes, House Spice Blend 
  Choose: Nine Grain Wheat or Sourdough  
  Add $1.00: Caramelized Onion, Mushrooms, Spinach 
  Add $2.75: Smoked Salmon, Two Fried Eggs* 
 

Keto Chop Scramble                  $13.25 
  2 Eggs* Scrambled with Feta, Smoked Salmon,   
  Mushrooms, Spinach served with Fresh Fruit 
 

Alan Powell’s Monte Cristo                 $14.75 
French Toast, Ham and Swiss Sandwich with 

  Raspberry Syrup 
  Choice of Hash Browns or Country Potatoes 
 

 

Sides 
Fresh Fruit              Cup $3.75/ Bowl $5.50 
Bacon, Sausage Links or Patties, Ham   $4.50 
Toast (2 slices)                  $2.75 
  Wheat, White, Rye, Sour, English Muffin 

Gluten-Free Toast (2 slices)                 $3.75 
Hash Browns or Country Potatoes                    $2.75 

Single Egg* $1.75                             Two Eggs*  $2.75 
Bagel with Cream Cheese              $4.75 
Single Pancake                         $2.75 
Moffit Mountain Oatmeal                                  $6.75 
Utah Scone (Fried Dough Everywhere Else)   $4.25 
  Honey Cinnamon Butter 

 

20% Gratuity will be added  
To parties of 6 or more 
 

*While we take steps to ensure that your 
food is allergy safe, it may come into 
contact with common food allergens 



  

Burgers and Sandwiches 
Served with Hand-Cut Fries Or Substitute: 
Sweet Potato Fries $2.25, Tater Tots $2.00 

 Onion Rings $2.50, Cup of Soup $3.25, Bowl $4.50 
Garden Salad $3.75, Iron Mine Quinoa Salad $4.75 

Summer Quinoa $4.75, Wedge $4.75 
 

Duchesne Tunnel B.L.A.S.T.                          $13.25 
Bacon, Lettuce, Avocado, Sprouts, Tomato  
with Garlic Aioli on Grilled Ciabatta Roll 
Or Regular B.L.T. with Mayo on Wheat Bread $9.25 
Extra Slice Bacon $1.00 Beef or Veggie Patty $4.25 

 

What’s Your Burger?           $12.50 
  1/3rd Pound Beef* or Veggie Patty ($1.50) Brioche Bun 
  Includes Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles 
  Add $1.50: Cheddar, Feta, Swiss, Pepper Jack,                          
                        American, Blue Cheese, Avocado  
  Add $0.50: Caramelized Onion, Roasted Garlic, Jalapeño, 
                        Green Chili, Sprouts, Spinach, Mushrooms, 
                        Iceberg Lettuce, BBQ, Garlic Aioli 
  Add $1.75: Bacon, Single Egg 
   

Old School French Dip                                    $14.75 
  Soft Hoagie Roll, Thin Sliced Beef, Caramelized Onions,   
  Swiss Cheese, Garlic Aioli, Au Jus Dipping Sauce 
 

Soapstone Cheesesteak Sandwich              $14.75 
Soft Hoagie Roll, Thin Sliced Beef, Bell Peppers, 
Green Chilis, Onions, Pepper Jack, Garlic Aioli 
Add Sautéed Mushrooms or Jalapeno $1.25  
 

Wolf Creek Reuben                                $14.25 
Grilled Rye, Swiss Cheese, Thousand Island, 
Sour Kraut with Corned Beef or Turkey 
 

783 Patty Melt                                $13.75 
1/3rd Pound Beef* or Veggie Patty 
Grilled Rye, Grilled Onions, and Swiss Cheese 

 

Highline Grilled Cheese                                  $8.75 
Grilled Wheat and Cheddar Cheese 
Add Fried Eggs $2.75 Add Avocado $1.50 
Tom’s Way Add Sliced Ham $2.75 
 

Ruth Lake Tuna Melt                                      $12.75 
  Grilled Sourdough, Swiss, and Tuna Fish (Cold) 
  with Celery, Onion, and Pickles 
                                 

Spring Hollow Fried Chicken                   $13.75 
 Breaded & Fried Chicken Breast, Brioche Roll  
 Smokey Aioli, Dill Pickles, Shredded Iceberg, Tomato 
 Add Avocado $1.50 
 

Crack of Noon Club                                         $12.75 
Grilled Sourdough, Pepper Jack, Bacon,  
Two Eggs* over Hard 
Add Avocado $1.50 

 

Baja Turkey Sandwich                                    $13.75 
  Turkey with Mayo, Wheat, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, 
  Onion, Pepper Jack, Sprouts, Avocado 
 

Echo Lake Veggie Sandwich                          $12.25 
Toasted 9 Grain Wheat, Avocado, Spinach, Cucumber, 
Sprouts, Carrots, Pickled Red Onion, Tomato 
  

Chicken Cordon Bleu                                    $14.75 
  Toasted Ciabatta, Grilled Chicken, Ham and Swiss, 
  Garlic Aioli 
 
 

Soups, Salads and Such 
Mill Hollow Chicken and Bacon Wrap         $14.75 
Large Tortilla, Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Ranch,  
Lettuce, Tomato, Sprouts, Pepper Jack Cheese  
Served with Tortilla Chips & Salsa 
 

Wasatch Turkey Bacon Wrap                        $14.50 
Large Tortilla, Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,  
Sprouts, Cranberry Aioli, Swiss 
Served with Tortilla Chips & Salsa 

 

Crystal Lake Fish & Chips                      $14.75 
Battered Fish with House-made Chips and Tartar Sauce 

 

Rhodes Valley Chicken & Waffle                  $13.75 
  Fried Chicken, Waffle with Spicy Syrup  
 

Soup of the Day                   Cup $4.75/ Bowl $8.00  
 

Cup of Soup choose Salad or ½ Sandwich     $9.75 
Diner Garden Salad or Half Size: Rueben, Grilled Cheese, 
Crack Club, BLT, Tuna Melt, Baja Turkey, Veggie 

 

Iron Mine Mtn. Quinoa                      $10.75/$6.50  
Bed of Spinach, Tomato, Bell Peppers and Quinoa 

 Topped with Feta Cheese, side of Balsamic Vinaigrette 
    

Summer Quinoa                             $11.25/$7.00  
Bed of Crisp Greens, Watermelon, Cucumber, 
Mint, Feta, Balsamic Vinaigrette 
 

Gold Hill Garden Salad    $5.75         
  Crisp Greens, Cucumber, Tomato, Croutons, Carrot  
 

Murdock Chef’s Salad                            $13.25 
  Crisp Greens, Cucumber, Tomato, Croutons,  
  Carrot, Ham and Cheese 
 

Wasatch Wedge (Dressed)                  $12.75/$7.50 
   Iceberg Lettuce, Blue Cheese Dressing, Chopped Bacon, 
   Pickled Red Onion, Tomato 
 

Dressings: Ranch, Italian, Blue Cheese, Balsamic, 

  Thousand Island, Honey Mustard 
 

Add Proteins: Beef or Veggie Patty $4.25  

 Chicken Breast $6.00 Flat Iron Steak $8.50  

Snacks and Sides 
Hand-Cut Fries                                     $4.50 
Battered Onion Rings                                    $5.75 
Sweet Potato Fries                $5.25 
Tortilla Chips and Salsa                              $4.50 
Heber Valley Cheese Curds                               $7.25 
Smokey Aioli  

Drinks 
Bottomless Beverages                                 $2.75 
 Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper,  
 Diet Dr. Pepper, Root Beer, Fanta, Mountain Dew, 
 Brewed Iced Tea, Light Lemonade, Fruit Punch,   
 Berry Blast Powerade, Coffee, Hot Tea 

Hot Chocolate with Whipped Cream           $2.75 
Juice                           $2.75 
 Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Tomato, Grapefruit 

2% Milk, Red Bull, Gatorade                          $2.75 
 
 
 

 

*While we take steps to ensure that your food is allergy safe, it may come into contact with common food allergens 



 
  

 
Entrees 

14 Oz. or 8 Oz. Prime Rib (Friday & Saturday only)      $29.50/ $23.50 
Scalloped Potatoes, Sugar Snap Peas, Horseradish Crème 

Make it Surf and Turf, 5 Grilled Shrimp ($4.75) 
 

M.L.D Signature Flat Iron                                      $21.50 
8oz Steak*, Bourbon Parsnip Demi Glaze, Scalloped Potatoes, Sugar Snap Peas 

Make it Surf and Turf, 5 Grilled Shrimp ($4.75) 
 

Mustard Crusted Chicken                                       $18.75 
Maple Mustard Sauce, Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Sugar Snap Peas 

 

Shrimp or Chicken Alfredo                                         $19.50 
Linguini Pasta, Garlic, White Wine, Cream, Parsley, Texas Toast 

 

Kings Peak Chicken Fried Steak                                 $15.75 
  Fried Steak, Mashed Potatoes, Sugar Snap Peas, Country Gravy 

 

Haystack Giant Ham Steak                                            $18.25 
Approx. 18oz. Ham Steak, Mashed Potatoes, Sugar Snap Peas, Grilled Pineapple 

 

The Train Wreck                                                          $15.75 
Soft Hoagie Roll, Roast Beef, Corned Beef, Ham, Green Chiles,  

Sautéed Onion, Roasted Garlic, Pepper Jack & Swiss 
 

Chicken Parmesan                                                $19.50 
Linguini with Marinara, Texas Toast, Mozzarella, Breaded Chicken, Parmesan  

 
 
 

Buckaroo Dinner Menu 

For Children 12 and Under Please 
 

         Ben’s Corn Dog $4.50 
  with Fries, Fruit, Tater Tots or Applesauce  
 

 Charles’ PB&J $4.00 
 White Bread, Grape Jelly & Creamy Peanut Butter  
 with Fries, Fruit, Tater Tots or Applesauce 

 

 Levi’s Mac and Cheese $6.50 
 Does NOT include any sides 

 

 

Starters, Salads, Appetizers and Small Plates 
 

Soup of the Day                                     Cup $4.75 Bowl $8.00 
Gold Hill Garden Salad                                                                     $5.75 

Green Leaf Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Croutons and Shredded Carrot 

Gold Hill Garden Salad or Cup of Soup and Dessert Combo             $8.25 
Heber Valley Cheese Curds with Smoky Dipping Sauce                    $7.25 
Battered Onion Rings                                                                          $5.75 
Tortilla Chips and Salsa                                                                     $4.50 
5 Grilled Shrimp with Cilantro Lime Sauce                                           $6.25 

 

Little Wrangler Hamburger $6.50 
with Fries, Fruit, Tater Tots or Applesauce  
Add American Cheese $0.50  
 

Noblett’s Chicken Fingers $6.50 
Choice of Ranch, BBQ, Honey Mustard Sauce 
 with Fries, Fruit, Tater Tots or Applesauce 
 

Charlotte’s Grilled Cheese $4.50 
White Bread & American Cheese  
with Fries, Fruit, Tater Tots or Applesauce 



  

Salads, Soups, Waffles and Such 
 

Crystal Lake Fish & Chips                      $14.75 
Battered Fish with House-made Chips and Tartar Sauce 
 

Mill Hollow Chicken and Bacon Wrap        $14.75 
Large Tortilla, Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Ranch  
Lettuce, Tomato, Sprouts, Pepper Jack Cheese  
Served with Tortilla Chips & Salsa 
 

Wasatch Turkey Bacon Wrap                       $14.50 
Large Tortilla, Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato  
Sprouts, Cranberry Aioli, Swiss 
Served with Tortilla Chips & Salsa 

 

Half Sandwich with Cup of Soup or Salad    $9.75 
Diner Garden Salad or Half Size: Rueben, Grilled Cheese 
Crack Club, BLT, Tuna Melt, Baja Turkey, Veggie 
 

Iron Mine Mtn. Quinoa                    $10.75/$6.50 

Bed of Spinach, Diced Tomato, Bell Peppers and Quinoa  
Topped with Feta Cheese, side of Balsamic Vinaigrette 

 

The Summer Quinoa                          $11.25/$7.00  
Bed of Crisp Greens, Watermelon, Cucumber 

Mint, Feta, Balsamic Vinaigrette 
 

Murdock Chef’s Salad                 $13.25 
  Crisp Greens, Cucumber, Tomato, Croutons, Carrot,  
  Ham and Cheese 
 

Wasatch Wedge (Dressed)    $12.75/$7.50         
Iceberg Lettuce, Blue Cheese Dressing, Chopped Bacon 
Pickled Red Onion, Cherry Tomato 
 

The K-Town Waffle                                          $9.75 

  Belgium Style Waffle served with Bacon  
 

Rhodes Valley Chicken & Waffle                $13.75 
Crushed Red Pepper Honey Syrup 
 

Add Proteins: Beef or Veggie Patty $4.25 

  5 Grilled Shrimp $4.75 Chicken Breast $6.00  
Flat Iron Steak $8.50  

 
 

 

 

Burgers and Sandwiches 
Served with Hand-Cut Fries Or Substitute: 
Sweet Potato Fries $2.25, Tater Tots $2.00 

Onion Rings $2.50, Cup of Soup $3.25, Bowl $4.50 
Garden Salad $3.25, Iron Mine Quinoa Salad $3.75 

Winter Quinoa $3.75, Wedge $3.75 
 

 

Duchesne Tunnel B.L.A.S.T.                          $13.25 
Bacon, Lettuce, Avocado, Sprouts, Tomato  
with Garlic Aioli on Grilled Ciabatta Roll 
Or Regular B.L.T. with Mayo on Wheat Bread $9.25 

 

What’s Your Burger?           $12.50 
  1/3rd Pound Beef* or Veggie Patty ($1.50) 
  Brioche Bun 
  Includes Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Butter Pickles 
  Add $1.50: Cheddar, Feta, Swiss, Pepper Jack                          
                        American, Blue Cheese, Avocado  
  Add $0.50: Caramelized Onion, Roasted Garlic, Jalapeño 
                        Green Chili, Sprouts, Spinach, Mushrooms 
                        Iceberg Lettuce, BBQ, Garlic Aioli 
  Add $1.75: Bacon, Single Egg 
   

Old School French Dip                                    $14.75 
  Soft Hoagie Roll, Thin Sliced Beef, Caramelized Onions   
  Swiss Cheese, Garlic Aioli, Au Jus Dipping Sauce 
 

Soapstone Cheesesteak Sandwich              $14.75 
Soft Hoagie Roll, Thin Sliced Beef, Bell Peppers 
Green Chilis, Onions, Pepper Jack, Garlic Aioli 
Add Sautéed Mushrooms or Jalapeno $1.25  
 

Wolf Creek Reuben                                $14.25 
Grilled Rye, Swiss Cheese, Thousand Island 
Sour Kraut with Corned Beef or Turkey 
 

783 Patty Melt                                 $13.75 
1/3rd Pound Beef*  
Grilled Rye, Grilled Onions, and Swiss Cheese 

 

Highline Grilled Cheese                                  $8.75 
Grilled Wheat and Cheddar Cheese 
Add Avocado $1.50 
Tom’s Way Add Sliced Ham $2.75 
 

Ruth Lake Tuna Melt                                      $12.75 
  Grilled Sourdough, Swiss, and Tuna Fish (Cold) 
  with Celery, Onion, and Pickles 
                                 

Spring Hollow Fried Chicken                   $13.75 
 Breaded & Fried Chicken Breast, Brioche Roll  
 Smokey Aioli, Dill Pickles, Shredded Iceberg, Tomato 
 Add Avocado $1.50 

 

Baja Turkey Sandwich                                    $13.75 
  Turkey with Mayo, Wheat, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato 
  Onion, Pepper Jack, Sprouts, Avocado 
 

Echo Lake Veggie Sandwich                          $12.25 
Toasted 9 Grain Wheat, Avocado, Spinach. Cucumber, 
Sprouts, Carrots, Pickled Red Onion, Tomato 
Add Veggie or Beef Patty $4.25 
 

Chicken Cordon Bleu                                    $14.75 
  Toasted Ciabatta, Grilled Chicken, Ham and Swiss 
  Garlic Aioli 
 

Crack of Noon Club                                         $12.75 
Grilled Sourdough, Pepper Jack, Bacon, Two Eggs* over Hard 
Add Avocado $1.50 

 

Drinks 
Bottomless Beverages                             $2.75 
 Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. 
Pepper, Root Beer, Ice Tea, Lemonade, Fruit Punch, 
Mountain Dew, Orange Fanta, Mountain Berry Blast 
Powerade, Fresh Ground Columbian Coffee, Hot Tea 
 

Hot Chocolate  with Whipped Cream               $2.75 
Juice                       $2.75 
 Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Tomato, Grapefruit 

2% Milk, Red Bull, Gatorade                      $2.75 

 
 

 

While we do take precautions to accommodate allergies 
and dietary needs, our food may come into contact with 

common food allergens. Please inform your server of any 
foodborne allergies.   

 
*Consuming raw and undercooked foods may increase 

   your risk of foodborne illness 
Gluten Free Sliced Bread Available $2.50 

 

Split Plate Charge $2.00 

Mirrorlakediner.com 
35 South Main Street Kamas, UT 84036 

435-783-0110  
 

20% Gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more 
 



 


